
Communiqué no. 9515-19 August 2018

Women's Sprint  /  Vitesse femmes
Qualifying  /  Qualifications

Results  /  Résultats
Thu 16 Aug 2018 - Race distance: 200m flying start (3.5 laps)

World Record 10.709 GROS Mathilde FRA MONTICHIARI (ITA) 24 AUG 2017

Rank
Race

Number
Name

NAT
100m

Time

100-200

Average

Speed

km/h

1 187 FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie GER 5.408 (1) 10.969

5.561 (1)

65.640

2 137 HU Jiafang CHN 5.519 (3) 11.125

5.606 (2)

64.719

3 289 SIBIAK Nikola POL 5.498 (2) 11.205

5.707 (6)

64.257

4 190 PROPSTER Alessa-Catriona GER 5.568 (4) 11.224

5.656 (3)

64.148

5 305 TYSHENKO Iana RUS 5.608 (6) 11.275

5.667 (4)

63.858

6 299 ANDREEVA Kseniia RUS 5.644 (7) 11.338

5.694 (5)

63.503

7 120 FIELD Alana AUS 5.592 (5) 11.373

5.781 (10)

63.308

8 288 SEREMAK Nikola POL 5.675 (10) 11.430

5.755 (7)

62.992

9 214 CAPOBIANCHI Giada ITA 5.674 (9) 11.445

5.771 (8)

62.910

10 275 FULTON Shaane Hazel NZL 5.692 (12) 11.469

5.777 (9)

62.778

11 317 ORTIZ de la CABADA Andrea Valentina VEN 5.692 (12) 11.486

5.794 (11)

62.685

12 246 SUMSKYTE Viktorija LTU 5.670 (8) 11.495

5.825 (13)

62.636

13 147 JABORNIKOVA Veronika CZE 5.715 (14) 11.537

5.822 (12)

62.408

14 319 STEELE Lusia GBR 5.691 (11) 11.542

5.851 (15)

62.381

15 237 SHAPOVALOVA Anastassiya KAZ 5.721 (15) 11.607

5.886 (17)

62.032

16 243 KIM Haeun KOR 5.778 (18) 11.613

5.835 (14)

61.999

17 138 LEI Min CHN 5.748 (16) 11.628

5.880 (16)

61.920

18 273 BLOXHAM Sophie-Leigh NZL 5.775 (17) 11.722

5.947 (19)

61.423

19 315 KOESTER Ivy USA 5.866 (19) 11.810

5.944 (18)

60.965

20 202 LUTE Mayuri IND 5.901 (22) 11.902

6.001 (20)

60.494

21 225 MASUDA Setsuka JPN 5.878 (20) 11.904

6.026 (21)

60.484

22 224 IWAMOTO Anna JPN 5.889 (21) 11.940

6.051 (22)

60.302
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Communiqué no. 9515-19 August 2018

Women's Sprint  /  Vitesse femmes
Qualifying  /  Qualifications

Results  /  Résultats
Thu 16 Aug 2018 - Race distance: 200m flying start (3.5 laps)

Rank
Race

Number
Name

NAT
100m

Time

100-200

Average

Speed

km/h

23 245 SAVICIUTE Arune LTU 5.913 (24) 12.011

6.098 (23)

59.945

24 196 YEUNG Cho Yiu HKG 5.908 (23) 12.015

6.107 (24)

59.925

25 235 ABRAMCHUK Alyona KAZ 5.979 (25) 12.109

6.130 (25)

59.460

26 263 de la FUENTE CASTANEDA Jenny Ferna. MEX 6.034 (27) 12.215

6.181 (26)

58.944

27 262 CANTU ELIZONDO Lisa MEX 6.018 (26) 12.293

6.275 (28)

58.570

28 156 TASKINEN Sonja FIN 6.116 (28) 12.380

6.264 (27)

58.158

Qualification Rule:

Top 4 riders qualify for 1/8 Finals. 5th to 28th places qualify for 1/16 Finals.
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Communiqué no. 9715-19 August 2018

Women's Sprint  /  Vitesse femmes
1/16 Finals  /  1/16 Finales

Results  /  Résultats
Thu 16 Aug 2018 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name NAT

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

12.903

55.801

1 305 TYSHENKO Iana RUS Winner

2 156 TASKINEN Sonja FIN +0.115

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

12.019

59.905

1 299 ANDREEVA Kseniia RUS Winner

2 262 CANTU ELIZONDO Lisa MEX +0.376

Heat 3

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

13.087

55.016

1 120 FIELD Alana AUS Winner

2 263 de la FUENTE CASTANEDA Jenny Ferna. MEX +0.129

Heat 4

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

12.241

58.819

1 288 SEREMAK Nikola POL Winner

2 235 ABRAMCHUK Alyona KAZ +0.278

Heat 5

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

12.825

56.140

1 214 CAPOBIANCHI Giada ITA Winner

2 196 YEUNG Cho Yiu HKG +0.162

Heat 6

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

12.209

58.973

1 275 FULTON Shaane Hazel NZL Winner

2 245 SAVICIUTE Arune LTU +0.115

Heat 7

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

12.593

57.175

1 224 IWAMOTO Anna JPN Winner

2 317 ORTIZ de la CABADA Andrea Valentina VEN +0.101

Heat 8

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

12.077

59.617

1 246 SUMSKYTE Viktorija LTU Winner

2 225 MASUDA Setsuka JPN +0.048

Heat 9

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

12.373

58.191

1 147 JABORNIKOVA Veronika CZE Winner

2 202 LUTE Mayuri IND +0.064

Heat 10

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

12.207

58.983

1 319 STEELE Lusia GBR Winner

2 315 KOESTER Ivy USA +0.058
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Communiqué no. 9715-19 August 2018

Women's Sprint  /  Vitesse femmes
1/16 Finals  /  1/16 Finales

Results  /  Résultats
Thu 16 Aug 2018 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name NAT

Heat 11

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

12.348

58.309

1 273 BLOXHAM Sophie-Leigh NZL Winner

2 237 SHAPOVALOVA Anastassiya KAZ +0.188

Heat 12

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

12.105

59.480

1 138 LEI Min CHN Winner

2 243 KIM Haeun KOR +0.016

Qualification Rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the 1/8 finals.

Note:

The average speed is taken over the last 200m.
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Communiqué no. 9915-19 August 2018

Women's Sprint  /  Vitesse femmes
1/8 Finals  /  1/8 Finales

Results  /  Résultats
Thu 16 Aug 2018 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name NAT

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.577

62.192

1 187 FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie GER Winner

2 138 LEI Min CHN +1.109

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

12.053

59.736

1 137 HU Jiafang CHN Winner

2 273 BLOXHAM Sophie-Leigh NZL +0.089

Heat 3

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.755

61.251

1 289 SIBIAK Nikola POL Winner

2 319 STEELE Lusia GBR +1.051

Heat 4

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.856

60.729

1 190 PROPSTER Alessa-Catriona GER Winner

2 147 JABORNIKOVA Veronika CZE +0.382

Heat 5

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

12.547

57.384

1 246 SUMSKYTE Viktorija LTU Winner

2 305 TYSHENKO Iana RUS +0.056

Heat 6

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.773

61.157

1 299 ANDREEVA Kseniia RUS Winner

2 224 IWAMOTO Anna JPN +0.134

Heat 7

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

12.359

58.257

1 120 FIELD Alana AUS Winner

2 275 FULTON Shaane Hazel NZL +0.051

Heat 8

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

12.027

59.865

1 288 SEREMAK Nikola POL Winner

2 214 CAPOBIANCHI Giada ITA +0.082

Qualification Rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the quarterfinals.

Note:

The average speed is taken over the last 200m.

Report Created  THU 16 AUG 2018 14:22 Page 1/1

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.ch Timing and Results provided by



Communiqué no. 10115-19 August 2018

Women's Sprint  /  Vitesse femmes
Quarterfinales  /  Quart de finales

Results  /  Résultats
Thu 16 Aug 2018 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name NAT 1st

Race
2nd

Race
Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.608

62.026

11.577

62.192

1 187 FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie GER Winner Winner

2 288 SEREMAK Nikola POL +0.028 +0.169

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.942

60.291

11.833

60.847

1 137 HU Jiafang CHN Winner Winner

2 120 FIELD Alana AUS +0.095 +0.089

Heat 3

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.929

60.357

11.812

60.955

12.229

58.876

1 289 SIBIAK Nikola POL Winner +0.197 Winner

2 299 ANDREEVA Kseniia RUS +0.016 Winner +0.156

Heat 4

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.883

60.591

12.263

58.713

1 190 PROPSTER Alessa-Catriona GER Winner Winner

2 246 SUMSKYTE Viktorija LTU +0.089 +0.051

Qualification Rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the semifinals.

No 187 FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie (GER)
Fine 100CHF for failure to obey commissaires instructions
Amende 100CHF pour avoir ignoré les instructions des commissaires
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Communiqué no. 3315-19 August 2018

Men's Keirin  /  Keirin hommes
First Round  /  Premier tour

Results  /  Résultats
Thu 16 Aug 2018 - Race distance: 7 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name NAT

Time
Behind

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.022

65.324

1 280 LACZKOWSKI Cezary POL

2 256 MATTAR HUARACHA Alejandro MEX +0.132

3 113 VILAR Lucas Oscar ARG +0.199

4 127 HLOVA Aliaksandr BLR +0.703

5 251 MOHD KADIR Mohammad Fariz Haikal MAS +0.809

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

1:11.299

10.098

1 146 STASTNY Jakub CZE

2 233 SHEVTSOV Dmitriy KAZ +0.187

3 128 DO NASCIMENTO GUSSOLLI Vinicius BRA +0.609

4 222 OSADA Ryuken JPN +1.293

5 161 RENVOISE Titouan FRA REL

Heat 3

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.903

66.037

1 198 ESOW Esow IND

2 312 DENYSENKO Vladyslav UKR +0.131

3 181 JAGER Julien GER +0.268

4 123 DESTATSBADER Thibo BEL +0.412

5 130 DAVIES Tyler CAN +5.103

Heat 4

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.851

66.353

1 180 HOHNE Anton GER

2 129 GUIMARAES da CRUZ Vinicius BRA +0.490

3 293 GLADYSHEV Ivan RUS +0.684

4 154 PEREZ DIAZ Alberto ESP +0.897

5 228 CHUGAY Andrey KAZ +1.041

Heat 5

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.504

62.587

1 114 CORNISH Thomas AUS

2 144 LUXIK Jiri CZE +0.247

3 239 CHOI Woorim KOR +0.310

4 168 BUNTING James GBR +0.456

5 194 LI Kwun Shing HKG +0.720
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Communiqué no. 3315-19 August 2018

Men's Keirin  /  Keirin hommes
First Round  /  Premier tour

Results  /  Résultats
Thu 16 Aug 2018 - Race distance: 7 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name NAT

Time
Behind
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Heat 6

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.606

67.886

1 157 GRENGBO Florian FRA

2 279 KUCHARSKI Bartosz POL +0.536

3 136 LIU Qi CHN +0.914

4 171 FIELDING Alistair GBR +1.176

5 71 BOUKHARI Youcef ALG +1.419

Heat 7

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.231

64.108

1 292 BURLAKOV Danila RUS

2 131 OGRODNICZUK Ethan CAN +0.090

3 310 PHAKSRIWONG Chiraphong THA +0.167

4 244 NAUJOKAITIS Aivaras LTU +0.272

5 241 MOON Shin Jun Seo KOR REL

Heat 8

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.988

65.526

1 115 HOFFMAN Leigh AUS

2 155 URRA GARMENDIA Aritz ESP +0.084

3 314 QUINN Tommy USA +0.600

4 221 MATSUMOTO Hidenosuke JPN +0.658

140 PUENTES GUTIERREZ Juan COL DNF

Heat 9

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.536

62.413

1 269 GARBETT Thomas NZL

2 193 LIVANOS Konstantinos GRE +0.076

3 211 PONGILUPPI Matteo ITA +0.124

4 253 SAHROM Muhammad Ridwan MAS +0.192

5 199 PAWAR Mayur IND +0.251

Qualification Rule:

The first rider in each heat qualify to the Second round, all other riders advance to the First round repechages.



Communiqué no. 3315-19 August 2018

Men's Keirin  /  Keirin hommes
First Round  /  Premier tour

Results  /  Résultats
Thu 16 Aug 2018 - Race distance: 7 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name NAT

Time
Behind

No 146 STASTNY Jakub (CZE)
Warning for moving outward with the intention of forcing the opponent going up
Avertissement pour avoir dévié de sa trajectoire et avoir conduit son adversaire vers l'extérieur de la piste
No 161 RENVOISE Titouan (FRA)
Relegation for moving down towards the inside of the track when a rival was already there
Déclassement pour s'être rabattu vers l'intérieur alors que son concurrent s'y trouvait déjà
No 154 PEREZ DIAZ Alberto (ESP)
Warning for irregular movement to prevent his opponent from passing
Avertissement pour manoeuvre illicite, faite pour empêcher son adversaire de passer
No 71 BOUKHARI Youcef (ALG)
Warning for dangerous riding during the race
Avertissement pour manoeuvre dangereuse au cours de l'épreuve
No 241 MOON Shin Jun Seo (KOR)
Relegation for moving outward with the intention of forcing the opponent going up
Déclassement pour avoir dévié de sa trajectoire et avoir conduit son adversaire vers l'extérieur de la piste

LEGEND

DNF Did Not Finish REL Relegated
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Communiqué no. 3515-19 August 2018

Men's Keirin  /  Keirin hommes
First Round Repechages  /  Repêchages premier tour

Results  /  Résultats
Thu 16 Aug 2018 - Race distance: 7 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name NAT

Time
Behind

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.820

66.543

1 161 RENVOISE Titouan FRA

2 239 CHOI Woorim KOR +0.326

3 136 LIU Qi CHN +0.434

4 256 MATTAR HUARACHA Alejandro MEX +0.664

5 251 MOHD KADIR Mohammad Fariz Haikal MAS +0.873

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.056

65.123

1 293 GLADYSHEV Ivan RUS

2 233 SHEVTSOV Dmitriy KAZ +0.086

3 310 PHAKSRIWONG Chiraphong THA +0.187

4 130 DAVIES Tyler CAN +0.326

5 253 SAHROM Muhammad Ridwan MAS +0.785

Heat 3

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.095

64.894

1 228 CHUGAY Andrey KAZ

2 312 DENYSENKO Vladyslav UKR +0.091

3 221 MATSUMOTO Hidenosuke JPN +0.323

4 181 JAGER Julien GER +0.570

5 314 QUINN Tommy USA +2.164

Heat 4

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.396

63.180

1 211 PONGILUPPI Matteo ITA

2 129 GUIMARAES da CRUZ Vinicius BRA +0.082

3 244 NAUJOKAITIS Aivaras LTU +0.132

4 128 DO NASCIMENTO GUSSOLLI Vinicius BRA +0.264

5 194 LI Kwun Shing HKG +1.778

Heat 5

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.081

64.976

1 144 LUXIK Jiri CZE

2 171 FIELDING Alistair GBR +0.033

3 127 HLOVA Aliaksandr BLR +0.228

4 71 BOUKHARI Youcef ALG +0.375

5 113 VILAR Lucas Oscar ARG +0.831
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Communiqué no. 3515-19 August 2018

Men's Keirin  /  Keirin hommes
First Round Repechages  /  Repêchages premier tour

Results  /  Résultats
Thu 16 Aug 2018 - Race distance: 7 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name NAT

Time
Behind

Heat 6

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.141

64.626

1 193 LIVANOS Konstantinos GRE

2 222 OSADA Ryuken JPN +3.596

168 BUNTING James GBR DNF

241 MOON Shin Jun Seo KOR DNF

279 KUCHARSKI Bartosz POL DNF

Heat 7

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.396

63.180

1 123 DESTATSBADER Thibo BEL

2 199 PAWAR Mayur IND +0.010

3 154 PEREZ DIAZ Alberto ESP +0.136

4 131 OGRODNICZUK Ethan CAN +0.253

5 155 URRA GARMENDIA Aritz ESP +0.261

Qualification Rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Second round.

LEGEND

DNF Did Not Finish
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Communiqué no. 3715-19 August 2018

Men's Keirin  /  Keirin hommes
Second Round  /  Deuxième tour

Results  /  Résultats
Thu 16 Aug 2018 - Race distance: 7 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name NAT

Time
Behind

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.674

67.454

1 157 GRENGBO Florian FRA

2 228 CHUGAY Andrey KAZ +0.099

3 280 LACZKOWSKI Cezary POL +0.355

4 211 PONGILUPPI Matteo ITA +0.617

5 292 BURLAKOV Danila RUS +0.775

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.907

66.013

1 115 HOFFMAN Leigh AUS

2 146 STASTNY Jakub CZE +0.210

3 293 GLADYSHEV Ivan RUS +0.322

4 144 LUXIK Jiri CZE +0.377

5 114 CORNISH Thomas AUS REL

Heat 3

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.135

64.661

1 180 HOHNE Anton GER

2 198 ESOW Esow IND +0.063

3 269 GARBETT Thomas NZL +0.165

4 193 LIVANOS Konstantinos GRE +2.065

123 DESTATSBADER Thibo BEL DNF

161 RENVOISE Titouan FRA DNF

Qualification Rule:

The first two riders in each heat qualify to final 1-6, 3rd and 4th riders advance to final 7-12.

No 114 CORNISH Thomas (AUS)
Relegation for moving outward with the intention of forcing the opponent going up
Déclassement pour avoir dévié de sa trajectoire et avoir conduit son adversaire vers l'extérieur de la piste

LEGEND

DNF Did Not Finish REL Relegated
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Communiqué no. 3915-19 August 2018

Men's Keirin  /  Keirin hommes
Finals  /  Finales

Results  /  Résultats
Thu 16 Aug 2018 - Race distance: 7 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name NAT

Time
Behind

Final 1-6

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.658

67.555

1 146 STASTNY Jakub CZE

2 198 ESOW Esow IND +0.017

3 228 CHUGAY Andrey KAZ +0.414

4 157 GRENGBO Florian FRA +0.428

5 180 HOHNE Anton GER +0.471

6 115 HOFFMAN Leigh AUS +1.027

Final 7-12

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.857

66.317

7 280 LACZKOWSKI Cezary POL

8 293 GLADYSHEV Ivan RUS +0.795

9 269 GARBETT Thomas NZL +0.811

10 211 PONGILUPPI Matteo ITA +1.030

11 193 LIVANOS Konstantinos GRE +1.292

12 144 LUXIK Jiri CZE +1.359

Did not qualify from Second round

13 292 BURLAKOV Danila RUS

13 114 CORNISH Thomas AUS

15 123 DESTATSBADER Thibo BEL

15 161 RENVOISE Titouan FRA

Report Created  THU 16 AUG 2018 18:52 Page 1/2

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.ch Timing and Results provided by



Communiqué no. 3915-19 August 2018

Men's Keirin  /  Keirin hommes
Finals  /  Finales

Results  /  Résultats
Thu 16 Aug 2018 - Race distance: 7 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name NAT

Time
Behind

Did not qualify from First round

17 129 GUIMARAES da CRUZ Vinicius BRA

17 171 FIELDING Alistair GBR

17 199 PAWAR Mayur IND

17 222 OSADA Ryuken JPN

17 233 SHEVTSOV Dmitriy KAZ

17 239 CHOI Woorim KOR

17 312 DENYSENKO Vladyslav UKR

24 127 HLOVA Aliaksandr BLR

24 136 LIU Qi CHN

24 154 PEREZ DIAZ Alberto ESP

24 221 MATSUMOTO Hidenosuke JPN

24 244 NAUJOKAITIS Aivaras LTU

24 310 PHAKSRIWONG Chiraphong THA

30 71 BOUKHARI Youcef ALG

30 128 DO NASCIMENTO GUSSOLLI Vinicius BRA

30 130 DAVIES Tyler CAN

30 131 OGRODNICZUK Ethan CAN

30 181 JAGER Julien GER

30 256 MATTAR HUARACHA Alejandro MEX

36 113 VILAR Lucas Oscar ARG

36 155 URRA GARMENDIA Aritz ESP

36 194 LI Kwun Shing HKG

36 251 MOHD KADIR Mohammad Fariz Haikal MAS

36 253 SAHROM Muhammad Ridwan MAS

36 314 QUINN Tommy USA

42 168 BUNTING James GBR

42 241 MOON Shin Jun Seo KOR

42 279 KUCHARSKI Bartosz POL

Did not qualify from First round

140 PUENTES GUTIERREZ Juan COL

LEGEND

DNF Did Not Finish REL Relegated
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Communiqué no. 6515-19 August 2018

Men's Scratch Race  /  Course scratch hommes
Final  /  Finale

Results  /  Résultats
Thu 16 Aug 2018 - Race distance: 50 laps (10km)

Elapsed time: 11:31 Average Speed: 52.076km/h

Race
Number

Name NAT Laps DownRank

242 PARK Jooyoung KOR1

105 PROKOPYSZYN Filip POL2 -1

162 THIBAUD Samuel FRA3 -1

132 PICKRELL Riley CAN4 -1

179 GEHRMANN Max GER5 -1

122 DENS Tuur BEL6 -1

112 VARGAS Joel ARG7 -1

19 KELEMEN Petr CZE8 -1

169 CALVERT Charley GBR9 -1

31 KARATSIVIS Panagiotis GRE10 -1

306 BIELER Dominik SUI11 -1

76 VIEHBERGER Lukas AUT12 -1

17 GOMEZ JARAMILLO Nicolas David COL13 -1

312 DENYSENKO Vladyslav UKR14 -1

56 BROXHAM Ricardo RSA15 -1

211 PONGILUPPI Matteo ITA16 -1

229 DINMUKHAMETOV Ramis KAZ17 -1

272 WATTS Kiaan NZL18 -1

316 FOMOVSKIY Aleksey UZB19 -1

255 ESTRADA PORTILLO Gabriel MEX DNF

No 56 BROXHAM Ricardo (RSA)
Warning for causing the crash of his/her opponent
Avertissement pour avoir provoqué la chute de son adversaire

LEGEND

DNF Did Not Finish
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Communiqué no. 12315-19 August 2018

Women's Team Pursuit  /  Poursuite par équipes femmes
First Round  /  Premier tour

Results  /  Résultats
Thu 16 Aug 2018 - Race distance: 4000m

World Record 4:21.554 ITALY  MONTICHIARI (ITA) 26 AUG 2017

Rank
Team /

Name
1000m

2000m

1000-2000

3000m

2000-3000

Time

3000-4000

Average

Speed

km/h

Heat

1 1 GER - Germany 1:12.484 (1) 2:20.738 (1)

1:08.254 (1)

3:29.908 (1)

1:09.170 (1)

4:40.484

1:10.576 (1)

51.340

30 SMEKAL Finja (X)

186 BAUERNFEIND Ricarda

191 REISSNER Lena Charlotte

192 STERN Friederike

2 POL - Poland 1:13.218 (2) 2:23.169 (2)

1:09.951 (2)

3:36.297 (2)

1:13.128 (2)

4:49.330

1:13.033 (2)

49.770

285 KOWALSKA Julia

106 MAJEWSKA Oliwia (X)

284 KIERAT Wiktoria

287 POLAK Wiktoria

2 1 RUS - Russian Federation 1:11.613 (1) 2:18.583 (1)

1:06.970 (1)

3:25.876 (1)

1:07.293 (1)

4:36.265

1:10.389 (1)

52.124

59 MALKOVA Daria

301 GAREEVA Aigul

303 MILIAEVA Mariia

302 LUKASHENKO Anastasia (X)

2 CAN - Canada 1:13.419 (2) 2:22.726 (2)

1:09.307 (2)

3:34.018 (2)

1:11.292 (2)

4:44.887

1:10.869 (2)

50.546

14 van DAM Sarah

78 RAUWERDA Kaitlyn (X)

134 BLACK Ainsley

133 BESLER Micaiah

3 1 NZL - New Zealand 1:11.927 (2) 2:17.865 (2)

1:05.938 (2)

3:23.735 (1)

1:05.870 (1)

4:31.216

1:07.481 (1)

53.094 QG

52 WOLLASTON Ally

104 LIPP Annamarie

274 DONNELLY Sami (X)

276 MILNE McKenzie

2 AUS - Australia 1:11.493 (1) 2:17.271 (1)

1:05.778 (1)

3:24.530 (2)

1:07.259 (2)

4:35.641

1:11.111 (2)

52.242 QB

5 MARTIN-WALLACE Alexandra

118 CULLING Alice (X)

119 EDWARDS Sophie

121 ROBARDS Lauren

4 1 ITA - Italy 1:11.987 (2) 2:16.389 (1)

1:04.402 (1)

3:21.674 (1)

1:05.285 (1)

4:29.312

1:07.638 (1)

53.470 QG

37 GUAZZINI Vittoria

94 ZANARDI Silvia

215 CATARZI Giorgia

216 COLLINELLI Sofia

2 GBR - Great Britain 1:11.389 (1) 2:17.795 (2)

1:06.406 (2)

3:26.478 (2)

1:08.683 (2)

4:35.621

1:09.143 (2)

52.246 QB

28 RUSSELL Ellie (X)

87 GEORGI Pfeiffer

173 BACKSTEDT Elynor

174 BARNWELL Ella
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Communiqué no. 12315-19 August 2018

Women's Team Pursuit  /  Poursuite par équipes femmes
First Round  /  Premier tour

Results  /  Résultats
Thu 16 Aug 2018 - Race distance: 4000m

Rank
Team /

Name
1000m

2000m

1000-2000

3000m

2000-3000

Time

3000-4000

Average

Speed

km/h

Heat

Qualification Rule:

The winners of heats 3 and 4 in the First Round ride the final for the gold and silver medals.

The remaining six teams will be ranked by their times in the First Round and will be paired as follows:

The two fastest teams ride the final for the bronze medal.

LEGEND

(X) Rider pulled out before the finish QB Qualified for Bronze QG Qualified for Gold
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Communiqué no. 12515-19 August 2018

Women's Team Pursuit  /  Poursuite par équipes femmes
Finals  /  Finales

Results  /  Résultats
Thu 16 Aug 2018 - Race distance: 4000m

World Record 4:21.554 ITALY  MONTICHIARI (ITA) 26 AUG 2017

Rank
Team /

Name
1000m

2000m

1000-2000

3000m

2000-3000

Time

3000-4000

Average

Speed

km/h

Final for Gold

GOLD 1 ITA - Italy 1:12.747 (1) 2:17.563 (1)

1:04.816 (1)

3:22.839 (1)

1:05.276 (1)

4:28.398

1:05.559 (1)

53.652

37 GUAZZINI Vittoria

94 ZANARDI Silvia

215 CATARZI Giorgia

216 COLLINELLI Sofia

SILVER 2 NZL - New Zealand 1:12.916 (2) 2:19.275 (2)

1:06.359 (2)

3:25.323 (2)

1:06.048 (2)

OVL

52 WOLLASTON Ally

104 LIPP Annamarie

274 DONNELLY Sami (X)

276 MILNE McKenzie

Final for Bronze

BRONZE 3 GBR - Great Britain 1:10.892 (1) 2:17.456 (1)

1:06.564 (2)

3:25.179 (1)

1:07.723 (2)

4:32.636

1:07.457 (1)

52.818

28 RUSSELL Ellie (X)

87 GEORGI Pfeiffer

173 BACKSTEDT Elynor

174 BARNWELL Ella

4 AUS - Australia 1:11.637 (2) 2:17.865 (2)

1:06.228 (1)

3:25.542 (2)

1:07.677 (1)

4:35.380

1:09.838 (2)

52.291

5 MARTIN-WALLACE Alexandra

118 CULLING Alice

119 EDWARDS Sophie

121 ROBARDS Lauren (X)

Eliminated after First round

5 RUS - Russian Federation

59 MALKOVA Daria

301 GAREEVA Aigul

303 MILIAEVA Mariia

302 LUKASHENKO Anastasia

6 GER - Germany

30 SMEKAL Finja

186 BAUERNFEIND Ricarda

191 REISSNER Lena Charlotte

192 STERN Friederike

7 CAN - Canada

14 van DAM Sarah

78 RAUWERDA Kaitlyn

134 BLACK Ainsley

133 BESLER Micaiah

8 POL - Poland

285 KOWALSKA Julia

106 MAJEWSKA Oliwia

284 KIERAT Wiktoria

287 POLAK Wiktoria
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Communiqué no. 12515-19 August 2018

Women's Team Pursuit  /  Poursuite par équipes femmes
Finals  /  Finales

Results  /  Résultats
Thu 16 Aug 2018 - Race distance: 4000m

Rank
Team /

Name
1000m

2000m

1000-2000

3000m

2000-3000

Time

3000-4000

Average

Speed

km/h

Did not qualify first round

9 JPN - Japan

39 ISHIGAMI Yuno

224 IWAMOTO Anna

226 NAKATOMI Shoko

227 TARODA Mio

10 MEX - Mexico

100 PENA TREVINO Ana Cecilia

264 LLEDIAS VILLEGAS Julieta

265 VELASCO FUENTES Valentina

266 VELAZQUEZ PEREZ Maria

11 KAZ - Kazakhstan

96 KHAMZINA Elvira

234 ABDIZHAPPAR Aktolkyn

236 IVANOVA Anastassiya

238 TOLEMISSOVA Assem

LEGEND

(X) Rider pulled out before the finish OVL Overlapped
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